marketLITE™
Manufactured in the U.S.A.
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. #431, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) or 714.535-7900  \  fx. 714.535.7902
info@calilighting.com  \  calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
FI

Canopy C
(ML2000-CC)
HOW TO ORDER OR SPECIFY Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
SERIES SPACING LAMP DIMMING DRY OR WET
Example: ML2000-CA 12” LED-2.7K DM WET
ML2000 12” O/C LED-2.7K DM Indoor (DRY)
ML2000-CA 18” O/C LED-3.0K Outdoor (WET)
ML2000-CACA 24” O/C LED-5.0K
ML2000-CC 36” O/C LED-A
ML2000-CCCA 48” O/C LED-R
ML2000-CM 60” O/C LED-G
LED-B
______________ - _______ - __________ - ________ - __________
End Cap
(#ML2000-EC)
Aircraft Hook
(Included)
12 Gauge Stranded
Black Conductor
Strain Relief
Aircraft Cable
(Included)
Power Plug
(#ML2000-PP)
LED Lamp
(Included)
Black Medium
Base Socket
Mounting Aircraft Cable
(Not Included)
SOCKET DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE
5.90
2.02
SPECIFY LENGTH
SPECIFY SPACING
2.02
5.90 4.19
6.00
6.81
6.00
7.40
6.00
4.19
8.63
4.30
7.40
6.00